
pup 1 1 pup 2 2 pup 3 3 pup 4 4 pup 5 5 pup 6 6 pup 7 7

22-3-2024 geboorte 314 316 300 308 348 254 296

Week 1 586 272 580 264 552 252 538 230 556 208 506 252 592 296

week 2 932 346 932 352 862 310 886 348 910 354 782 276 904 312

week 3 1230 298 1240 308 1240 378 1280 394 1260 350 1250 468 1230 326

week 4 1770 540 1800 560 1750 510 1810 530 1890 630 1720 470 1810 580

week 5 2360 590 2340 540 2230 480 2390 580 2490 600 2280 560 2360 550

week 6 2970 610 3190 850 2790 560 3050 660 3170 680 2830 550 3020 660

1 zaterdag 4 mei 2024 3040 70 3260 70 2840 50 3140 90 3230 60 2900 70 3110 90

2 zondag 5 mei 2024 3050 10 3380 120 3040 200 3260 120 3440 210 3030 130 3250 140

3 maandag 6 mei 2024 3260 210 3580 200 3080 40 3440 180 3540 100 3130 100 3390 140

4 dinsdag 7 mei 2024 3390 130 3720 140 3220 140 3520 80 3700 160 3230 100 3490 100

5 woensdag 8 mei 2024 3490 3880 3260 3660 3790 3370 3640

6 donderdag 9 mei 2024 niet gewogen

7 vrijdag 10 mei 2024 3720 4070 3530 3860 4050 3540 3900

Totaal 420 530 430 470 530 400 470

Week 7

First Flash Stip Bright mountain Special unexpected

teef 3 reu 4teef 1 reu 1 teef 2 reu 2 reu 3


